Current Governor Information

Governor
Name

Christopher
Bevan

Nikki Blazer

Scott Ferry

Michelle Gujer

Tracey Hickie

Neale
Matulewicz-
Boyle

Caroline Pickup

Louise Wall

Governor
Category

Co-opted

Staff

Parent

Co-opted

Headteacher

Co-opted

Local Authority

Co-opted

Term of
Office

01.09.23-
31.08.27

25.09.23 -
31.08.27

22.01.24 -
21.01.28

26.09.22 -
25.09.26

Ongoing
- held by
office)

01.09.23 -
31.08.27

26.09.22 -
25.09.26

16.07.23 -
15.07.27

First
Appointed

18.07.22

25.09.23

22.01.24

28.02.22

01.09.16

16.11.22

26.11.18

15.07.19

Additional Roles

SEND (and inclusion)
Development & Training
HT Review Panel

Pay Committee

English Leader

Mental Health Champion

Staff member and SENCO

Academically more able,

Benchmarking and ECT (NQT)

governor.

Chair of Governors,
Chair Pay Committee
Safeguarding,
Finance and SFVS
Safeguarding
PSHE/SMSC

Vice Chair of Governors
Pupil Premium
HT Review Panel



